Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Who is the author of the book " A Nations in Marking"?

Why Maulana Shoukat Ali conducted a strike in Ali garh College in 19037

Who was Hameed Nizami?

Name the Headquarter of Gilgit Agency:

When were the banks nationalized in Pakistan?

Name the place where the congress was insulted

The second constitution Making Assembly was elected on June 23,1952 How many members
were there in the second Assembly?

When the War of independence had ended?

When the Quaid-e-Azam Muhammad Ali Jinnah was born?

What was the name of Quaid-i-Azam residency in Mumbai.

When did denationalization of the nationalized banks start in Pakistan?

Which of the following countries opposed the membership of Pakistan into the united Nation.

Name the personality behind the Khaksar Movement?

Who founded the Anglo oriental Association?

Who was called the Nightingale of India?

Answers Choice

B.
C.
D.

A
B.
C.
D.

DOmP» DOWP DOEP DOmP» 00U

DOow» DOWP DOWP DOEP DOUP

> Dowmr DOmP DOwmP

Rabindar math Tygore
Surrendra Nath Banerjie
Abdul Kalam Azad
Jawahar Lal Nehro

Against The College trusted
Against The College Principal
Against The European Staff
Against The Government

Politician
General
Journalish
MNA

Skardu
Gilgit
Chitral
Khyber

On January 1, 1970
On March 24, 1970
On January 1, 1948
On January 9, 1974

Bombay
Calcutta
Dehli

Amritsar

70
80
90
100

20 Nov. 1858
25 Nov. 1858
26 Nov. 1858
30 Nov. 1858

25 Dec. 1875
25 Dec. 1876

. <ol><li>25 Dec. 1877</li></ol>
. 25 Dec. 1878

Red House

. Fountain HOuse

Blue House
Mount Pleasant

On January 9, 1971

. On March 23, 1988

On January 9, 1991

. On August 15, 1978

India
Iran

. Afghanistan

China

Khizar Hayat
Allama Igbal

. Allama Inayat Ullah

None of these

. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan

Anthony McDonald
Both of the above
None of the above

Sarojini Naidu
Abadi Khatoon
Begum M.A. Jauhr
Begum Aurangzeb



16

17

18

19

20

Who of the followings gave the communal Award?

The scheme of partition was sanctioned by Secretary of State of India:

Who is the author of "spirit of Islam"?

Benazr Bhutto was killed in a suicide attack on.

When General Yahya khan conforced the Martial Law?

A

oOw>» TOowr» Owr U0

ooOw

Atlee

. Churchill
. None of the above

. Lord Curzon
. Lord Minto

. William Muir
. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan

. Allama Igbal
. Dec 27. 2006
. Dec 27. 2008

. None of these

. March 25, 1970
. March 25, 1971
. None of these



