

NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Who is the author of the book " A Nations in Making"?	A. Rabindar math Tygore B. Surrendra Nath Banerjie C. Abdul Kalam Azad D. Jawahar Lal Nehro
2	Why Maulana Shoukat Ali conducted a strike in Ali garh College in 1903?	A. Against The College trusted B. Against The College Principal C. Against The European Staff D. Against The Government
3	Who was Hameed Nizami?	A. Politician B. General C. Journalish D. MNA
4	Name the Headquarter of Gilgit Agency:	A. Skardu B. Gilgit C. Chitral D. Khyber
5	When were the banks nationalized in Pakistan?	A. On January 1, 1970 B. On March 24, 1970 C. On January 1, 1948 D. On January 9, 1974
6	Name the place where the congress was insulted	A. Bombay B. Calcutta C. Dehli D. Amritsar
7	The second constitution Making Assembly was elected on June 23,1952 How many members were there in the second Assembly?	A. 70 B. 80 C. 90 D. 100
8	When the War of independence had ended?	A. 20 Nov. 1858 B. 25 Nov. 1858 C. 26 Nov. 1858 D. 30 Nov. 1858
9	When the Quaid-e-Azam Muhammad Ali Jinnah was born?	A. 25 Dec. 1875 B. 25 Dec. 1876 C. 25 Dec. 1877 D. 25 Dec. 1878
10	What was the name of Quaid-i-Azam residency in Mumbai.	A. Red House B. Fountain HOuse C. Blue House D. Mount Pleasant
11	When did denationalization of the nationalized banks start in Pakistan?	A. On January 9, 1971 B. On March 23, 1988 C. On January 9, 1991 D. On August 15, 1978
12	Which of the following countries opposed the membership of Pakistan into the united Nation.	A. India B. Iran C. Afghanistan D. China
13	Name the personality behind the Khaksar Movement?	A. Khizar Hayat B. Allama Iqbal C. Allama Inayat Ullah D. None of these
14	Who founded the Anglo oriental Association?	A. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan B. Anthony McDonald C. Both of the above D. None of the above
15	Who was called the Nightingale of India?	A. Sarojini Naidu B. Abadi Khatoon C. Begum M.A. Jauhr D. Begum Aurangzeb

16	Who of the followings gave the communal Award?	A. Atlee B. Ramsay Mc Donald C. Churchill D. None of the above
17	The scheme of partition was sanctioned by Secretary of State of India:	A. Lord Curzon B. St. John Brodrick C. Lord Minto
18	Who is the author of "spirit of Islam"?	A. William Muir B. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan C. Syed Ameer Ali D. Allama Iqbal
19	Benazir Bhutto was killed in a suicide attack on.	A. Dec 27, 2006 B. Dec 27, 2007 C. Dec 27, 2008 D. None of these
20	When General Yahya khan conforced the Martial Law?	A. March 25, 1969 B. March 25, 1970 C. March 25, 1971 D. None of these
